Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ Force 400 Series
Force 400C Ordering Information
C050940C021A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (no cord)
C050940C121A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (US cord)
C058940C124A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050940C221A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (EU cord)
C050940C223A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (EU) (EU cord)
C050940C321A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (UK cord)
C050940C323A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (EU) (UK cord)
C050940C421A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (India cord)
C050940C422A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (India) (India Cord)
C050940C521A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (China cord)
C050940C621A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050940C721A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050940C821A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050940C921A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050940CZ21A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (No PSU)
C058940C122A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (FCC) (US Cord)
Force 425 Ordering Information
C050940M001A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (no cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M101A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (US cord) - Priced per radio
C058940M104A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (IC) (Canada/US cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M201A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (EU cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M203A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (EU) (EU cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M301A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (UK cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M303A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (EU) (UK cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M401A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (India cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M402A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (India) (India Cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M501A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (China cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M601A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (Brazil cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M701A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (Argentina cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M801A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (ANZ cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M901A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (South Africa cord) - Priced per radio
C050940MZ01A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (No PSU) - Priced per radio
C058940M102A  ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (FCC) (US Cord) - Priced per radio
DATA  S H E E T
7©2021 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ Force 400 Series
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks empowers millions of people with wireless connectivity worldwide. Its wireless portfolio is used by commercial and
government network operators as well as broadband service providers to connect people, places and things. With a single network architecture
spanning fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, Cambium Networks enables operators to achieve maximum performance with minimal spectrum. End-to-end
cloud management transforms networks into dynamic environments that evolve to meet changing needs with minimal physical human
intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
cambiumnetworks.com
12032021
Force 400 Series Spares Ordering Information
C050940F001A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (ROW)
C058940F104A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (IC)
C050940F203A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (EU)
C050940F402A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (India)
C058940F102A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (FCC)
C050940M100A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Dish 2-Pack, priced per unit
N000900L061A ePMP Force 400 Spares Kit
Extended Warranty Options
Each Force 400 Series radio comes standard with 3-year warranty on hardware.
EW-E1EPF400-WW ePMP Force 400 Extended Warranty, 1 Additional Year